
 

1 |N o t i c e  I n v i t i n g  T e n d e r  
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
  Bhutan Power Corporation Limited 

Procurement Services Department 
Yarden Lam, Post Box No. 580, Thimphu, Bhutan 

For 
Supply and Delivery of Tools and Implements, and Electrical Equipment 

 

NIT No: BPC/PSD/T&P/2022/05                               Date: 12/03/2022 

 

1. Procurement Services Department, the Purchaser invites sealed Bids from eligible Bidders 

for procurement of Tools and Implements, and Electrical Equipment as per the scope of 

supply mentioned hereinafter. 

 

2. Detailed specifications, scope of supply and terms and conditions are given in the Bidding 

Documents, which are available as per the schedule below: 

 

Tender No. and date 
BPC/PSD/T&P/2022/05 dated March 12, 

2022 

Document available period (date & 

time) 
From March 12, 2022 to April 7, 2022 

Bid submission (date & time) 
On or before April 14, 2022 by 14:30 

hours 

Pre-bid meeting (if any) Nil 

Bid opening date, time & place 
Date April 14, 2022 at 15:30 hours at 

BPC Conference Hall 

Bidding Documents shall be available 

Instruction to Bidders (ITB) and General 

Condition of Contract (GCC) and Contract 

Forms available in BPC’s Website  

www.bpc.bt,        Employee Services       

Downloads       Documents )   and rest of 

the bidding document is available in 

www.tender.bt  (see user manual for bid 

submission and vendor registration ) 

 

http://www.bpc.bt/
http://www.tender.bt/


 

2 |N o t i c e  I n v i t i n g  T e n d e r  
 

3. Issuance of Bidding Documents shall not automatically construe that the Bidder fulfils the 

Qualifying Requirements which shall be determined during Bid evaluation based on 

data/documents submitted by the Bidder.  

 

4. Bids shall be submitted online through e-procurement system (www.tender.bt) and shall 

be opened on the specified date and time in the presence of Bidder’s representatives who 

choose to attend.   

 

5. All Bids must be accompanied by Bid Security (in favour of Director, FAS, BPC) for an 

amount as given below in the form of Demand Draft /Cash Warrant /Banker’s Cheque/ 

Bank Guarantee/Cash deposit enforceable by any   financial institutions in Bhutan, and 

shall remain valid till August 5, 2022. 

 

Lot Description Amount (Nu.) Amount in words (Nu.) 

Lot 1: Measuring Equipment 357,000.00 Three Hundred and Fifty Seven Thousand 

Lot 2: Electrical Equipment 411,000.00 Four Hundred and Eleven Thousand 

Lot 3: Safety Equipment 175,000.00 One Hundred and Seventy Five Thousand 

Lot 4: Pulley & Ladder 79,000.00 Seventy Nine Thousand 

Lot 5: Hand Tools 163,000.00 One Hundred and Sixty Three Thousand 

Lot 6: CTPT Metering Unit 15,000.00 Fifteen Thousand 

Lot 7: Compressor Machine 27,000.00 Twenty Seven Thousand 

 

6. Qualification Requirement for Bidders shall be as specified in the BDS. 

 

7.  Bid Documents are not transferrable. The Purchaser reserves the right to accept or reject 

any Bid partly or fully or cancel the bidding process without assigning any reasons thereof 

and in such case no Bidder/ intending Bidder shall have any claim arising out of such action 

of the Purchaser. 

 

8. Tender Admin: 

 

Kinley Gyem 

Procurement Services Department 

Phone No. 02326289/17787782 

Email: psdbpc@gmail.com / kinleygyem21@bpc.bt 

http://www.tender.bt/
mailto:psdbpc@gmail.com
mailto:kinleygyem21@bpc.bt

